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Wed, 7th May

| Thurs, 8th May

Fri, 9th May

8:00 - 9:30

Household Responsibilites; Morning Tea; Morning Thrive Session
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| Thurs, 15th May |

Fri, 16th May

Reading
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8:00-9:30 Household Responsibilites; Morning Tea; Morning Thrive Session
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Mon, 19th May | Tues, 20th May Wed, 21st May | Thurs, 22nd May | Fri, 23rd May
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Week 1/4
Mon, 26th May | Tues, 27th May | Wed, 28th May | Thurs, 29th May | Fri, 30th May
8:00-9:30 Household Responsibilites; Morning Tea; Morning Thrive Session
ke skiy Q&f,\'eat,-oo e skifg,
-
Centre, Personal & —-—
Op Shopping Whale Travel Training Cafe outing Crossroads
. Pl Bri . ° °
« Spending Money |  Watching @ €ase bAng: 515 550
) Poi » Go Card |
optional oint Danger .
e S5-510 e""eat'o,,
Q.e.""eatio Q.‘,'.r,\'eat,-‘.., \,\ealthJ,
@ ) 0
) Cycling
Bowling Cycling Without Cveling Without ZCEr;lrcdiS;c)raetntgl"‘cz Without Age
) * $7.50 Age @ Paradise yciing Withou @ The Spit
Morning Pol , Age @ The Spit park 10-45
SemEdein &h oint 10:45am 10:45am ‘45 am
S0 %6s 6 Trishaws - 2 Trishaws
&£ ®, & 2 Trishaws
f i creat;
Picnic Lunch & Picnic Lunch Q® ‘o,
Penpals /
Cardmaking
Games Please Bring:
e Morning Tea
Photography e Lunch
Capturing, Editing
Vehicle & Printing
Upkeep Photos,
Creating Art
dati cveaty,
«@;:« et
Jewellery Round Robin Service User Vehicle Meditation
Making Indoor Games Meeting Upkeep Relaxation
e S5
Afternoon S d engag,
o dats ndat;, L @
Session “o\)ﬂ tio 2% “o\) Io,)" é}o o,%
@ m ”
c Non—Ve:rba.I Cafe Review Group Discussion
Literacy Skills & ommunication Thrive Learning Writing
Readi
eacing Quarterly's
wEn‘deavour Foundation

Mermaid Waters Learning & Lifestyle




Week 2/4
Mon, 2nd June | Tues, 3rd June | Wed, 4th June | Thurs, 5th June Fri, 6th June
8:00-9:30 Household Responsibilites; Morning Tea; Morning Thrive Session
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Week 3/4

Quarterly's

Mon, 9th June | Tues, 10th June | Wed, 11th June | Thurs, 12th June | Fri, 13th June
8:00-9:30 Household Responsibilites; Morning Tea; Morning Thrive Session
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Week 4/4
Mon, 16th June | Tues, 17th June | Wed, 18th June | Thurs, 19th June Fri, 20th June
8:00-9:30 Household Responsibilites; Morning Tea; Morning Thrive Session
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Week 1/4
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